
JEWELRY made to order and REPAIRED by D. W. Laird, 613 Mont. cor. Merchanl

Marsh Charles B., clerk Henry Marsh, dwl 2307 Jones, rear

Marsh Charles C, attorney at law, office 330 Pine, room
50, res Oakland

Marsh E. A., dwl Selina PI, nr California

Marsh Forest E., clerk, dwl 801 Grove
Marsh Frank, boilermaker, NW cor Clinton and Bran
Marsh Frank H., clerk John J. Palmer, dwl 2307 Jones,

rear
Marsh George H., machinehand William B. Bradbury,

dwl 742 Harrison
Marsh George S., dwl 20 Mission
Marsh George S., dwl 327 Jessie

Marsh George T. , dwl 1908 Buchanan
Marsh Henry, dwl 605 Laguna
Marsh Henry, importer pianos and music, and agent

Chappell & Co., 118 Fifth, dwl 2307 Jones, rear

Marsh Henry F., agent eastern manufacturers, dealer dye
stuffs, chemicals, etc. , 316 Clay

Marsh J., baker Cosmopolitan Hotel
Marsh J. A., laborer Chase & Wolff, dwl 312 Beale
Marsh James H. , machinist, dwl 605 Laguna
Marsh J. H., conductor Market St. R. R.
Marsh John, baker Albert E. Swain, dwl HOi Dupont
Marsh John B., capitalist, dwl 1421 Stockton
Marsh John B., with Sperry & Co., 105 California, dwl

502 Mason
Marsh Nathaniel F., drayman, 117 California, dwl 554

Bryant
Marsh 1 Orlando M., night inspector Custom House, dwl

120 Turk
Marsh R. G., teacher elocution, dwl 1028 Market
Marsh Stephen H., professor music, dwl 1908 Buchanan
Marsh Victor, waiter, dwl 42 Sacramento
Marsh William H., salesman, dwl 405 Kearny
Marshall (widow), dwl W s Sansom, nr Green
Marshall , clerk G. Lamson, dwl 431 Dupont
Marshall Alexander, bootmaker Einstein Bros. & Co.,

dwl 8 Lilly Av
Marshall Andrew, ropemaker, dwl cor Twenty-fourth and

Treat Av
Marshall Ann C. (widow), dwl NW cor Twentieth and

Folsom
Marshall Arthur, Riding Academy, 839 Clay, and 810

Stockton
Marshall Benjamin, engineer, dwl 5 Commercial
Marshall Benjamin, laborer A. F. Spear & Co., 218

Drumm
Marshall Benjamin, physician, office 718 Washington
Marshall Brothers {Joseph and John), liquor saloon, 505

East
Marshall Caroline (widow), dwl 314 Fremont
Marshall Charles, gardener, dwl 326 Sansom
Marshall Charles, mate schr Gray Hound, Green St.

Wharf
Marshall Charles, seaman, dwl 116 Pacific
Marshall Christopher A., bookkeeper E. C. Kennedy, dwl

1718 Jones
Marshall David, stonemason, dwl 1 Kohler PI
Marshall David P., inspector gas-pipes S. F. Gas Light

Co., dwl SE cor Fifth and Howard
'

Marshall Edward C, porter, dwl 1311 Powell
Marshall Edward L., conductor N. B. and Mission R. R.,

dwl 418 Oak
Marshall Edwin M., cabinetmaker Charles Field & Co

dwl 420 Second
Marshall E. E. Miss, dressmaker Mrs. M. M. Coleman, dwl

785 Mission
Marshall Elias D., dwl E s Columbia PI, nr Rutledge Av

Bernal Heights
Marshall Eugene (widow), dwl 513i Filbert
Marshall F., farmer, dwl 6 Montgomery
Marshall Francisca Mrs., dwl 431 Vallejo
Marshall Frank, deckhand stm Amador, Market St.

Wharf
Marshall George, master mariner, dwl 122 Silver
Marshall George L., carpenter, dwl NW cor Twentieth

and Folsom
Marshall George W., porter J. M. Walker & Co., dwl 1512

Mason
Marshall George W., tinsmith Alexander Hoy, dwl 1139

Jones
Marshall Henry {Marshall & Gray), dwl 1813 Powell
Marshall Henry, office 321 Battery, res Oakland
Marshall Henry, seaman stm Sonoma, Jackson St.Wharf
Marsha 1 Horatio S., gas engineer California Theater
Marshall Hugh, with Cross & Co., dwl 803 Hyde
Marshall James, contractor, dwl 2024 Pine
Marshall James, engineer, dwl 122 Silver
Marshall James, laborer, dwl 211 Eighth, rear

Marshall James D., boots and shoes, 413 Hayes
Marshall James M., local policeman, dwl 12£ Langton,

rear
Marshall John {Marshall Brothers), dwl 1717 Hyde
Marshall John, blacksmith, dwl 502 Mission
Marshall John, carpenter D. A. Macdonald & Co., res

Oakland
Marshall John, jeweler Cal. Jewelry Co., dwl 24J- Howard

Court
Marshall John, laborer Hooper's South End Warehouse,

dwl 22 Boardman PI

Marshall John, machinist Union Iron Works, dwl 105
Bernard

Marshall John C, cooper Charles Scaly, res Oakland
Marshall John R., showman, dwl International Hotel
Marshall Joseph {Marshall Brothers), dwl 2024 Pine
Marshall Joseph, hackman France & Whalen, dwl 5 Com.
Marshall Joseph L., plasterer, dwl 1112 Broadway
Marshall Joseph S., Long Branch Oyster Saloon, SI and

93 Centre Market, dwl Graham PI
Marshall Joseph W., clerk Spruance & Stanley, 410 Front,

dwl 518 O'Farrell
Marshall Levin, lamplighter S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl 432

Natoma
Marshall Louis, clerk Eppstein & Co., dwl 230 Kearny
Marshall Louisa Miss, dwl 7 Oak Grove Av
Marshall Manuel, laborer, dwl 415 Drumm
Marshall Margaret (widow), dwl 1030 Pine
Marshall Nicholas, fish, 11 New Metropolitan Market,

dwl S Polk Lane
Marshall Pierre, laborer F. Chevalier & Comte, dwl 24

Ellen
Marshall P. S., gasman Baldwin's Theater, dwl 106i Third
Marshall Richard, second officer stm Orizaba, dwl N s

Sansom, bet Green and Union
Marshall Richard D., paperhanger, dwl 5 Graham PI
Marshall Richard F., porter, dwl 1311 Powell
Marshall Robert, blacksmith Benjamin F. Lasselle, dwl

San Francisco Hotel
Marshall Robert, clerk freight depot Central Pac. R. R.,

dwl 627 Third
Marshall Robert, cook stm Constantine, Broadway Wharf
Marshall Robert, mariner, dwl S s Union, bet Sanson]

and Battery
Marshall Robert, watertender Pacific Mail S. S. City of

Peking
Marshall Theodore B., bookkeeper, dwl 405 Kearny
Marshall Thomas, machinist Union Iron Works, dwl 105

Bernard
Marshall Thomas, spinner Mission Woolen Mills, dwl 1

Alabama
Marshall Uttley, loomfixer, dwl 1813 Powell
Marshall W. B., longshoreman Chase & Wolff, dwl 5 Clay
Marshall William F., seaman, dwl 829 Vallejo
Marshall & Gray {Henry Marshall and Edwin G. Gray),

wines and liquor dealers, 1813 Powell
Marshutz Leon C. {Hinckley <fc Co.), dwl 412 Eddy
Marshutz William B., clerk delivery department Wells,

Fargo & Co., dwl 1109 Shotwell
Marsicano Patrico, salt dealer, 75 Oregon, dwl SW cor Du-

pont and Broadway
Marsili Lorenzo, livery stable, 320 Broadway
Marsinos Batista, gardener, dwl S s Haight, nr Fillmore
Marsland C. F., first assistant engineer Pacific Mail S. S.

City of Sydney
Marsolin Jean Pierre, laundryman Mme. J. Bonglet, dwl

527 Hayes
Marson Arthur E., livery and sale stable, 608 Mission,

dwl 29 Linden Av
Marson Charles F., laborer Custom House Warehouse,

dwl 29 Linden Av
Marson Julius, butcher Dean & Sutherland, dwl Bowen's

Block, Railroad Av, South S. F.
Marsoni Henry, cook R. Bolognesi, dwl 259 Minna
Marston A. C. {Bandolph Saw Co.), res San Jos6
Marston B. F., clerk melter and refiner's department, U.

S. Mint, res Oakland
Marston Delia Miss, dressmaker, 868£ Folsom
Marston Henry W., dwl 110 Sutter
Marston J. G., miner, dwl 24 Turk
Marston J. H., stockbroker, dwl Russ House
Marston John, cook schr Three Brothers, Jackson St.

Wharf
Marston Levi H., carpenter, dwl 547 Minna
Mart Henry, salesman, dwl 639 Vallejo
Martans Marcus, cabinetmaker, dwl 1911 Dupont
Martel James L., real-estate agent, office 636 Clay
Martell John, bootmaker, dwl 706 Bush
Martell John, gardener, dwl S s Ash Av, nr Octavia
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